
BIG SKY HIGH SCHOOL
2023 TRACK SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT VARSITY

03/13/2023 Mon 1st Day of Practice

04/04/2023 Tues @ Flathead 3:00

04/06/2023 Thurs @ Helena 3:30

04/15/2023 Sat MCPS Invitational at Big Sky 9:30

4/18/2023 Tues vs Capital at Big Sky 3:30

04/21/2023 Fri @ Butte (Boys) Noon

04/22/2023 Sat @ Great Falls (Girls) 10:00

04/25/2023 Tues TOP 10 at Big Sky 3:45

04/28/2023 Fri Big Sky Quad at Big Sky 3:15

04/29/2023 Sat Western Frosh vs Hellgate at Big Sky 10:00

05/04/2023 Thurs vs Butte at Big Sky 3:15

05/11/2023 Thurs Greg Rice City Meet at Big Sky 3:15

05/19/2023 Fri Divisionals (Helena) 2:00

05/20/2023 Sat Divisionals (Helena) 10:00

05/25/23 Thurs State (Butte)

05/26/2023 Fri State (Butte) 9:00

05/27/2023 Sat State (Butte)

ALL SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


